
A

DETAILS OF CLAIM MADE AGAINST 
CORPORATE DEBTOR AS PRINCIPAL 
BORROWER PRINCIPAL

INTEREST AND 
PENAL TOTAL 

PIPE FILED INDIA PVT LTD 190,522,502.00 53,217,201.00 243,739,703.00

B
DETAILS OF CLAIM MADE AGAINST 
CORPORATE DEBTOR AS GURANTOR 
ROOFCO TRADING COMPANY PVT LTD 101,139,833.00 25,570,509.00 126,710,342.00

PIPE DISTRIBUTORS 106,991,676.00 27,364,056.60 134,355,763.00

PIPE FIELD 83,249,800.00 22,753,318.00 106,003,118.00
481,903,811.00 128,905,084.60 610,808,926.00

PIPE FILED INDIA PVT LTD- UNDER CIRP 

TOTAL CLAIM ADMITTED ₹61,O8,08,926/- Entire claim is classified as secured


